

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
014-351 014B-351
HUGHES COUNTY
PCN I3CN I3CP
 Engineer's Estimate: \$75,336.40

Prepared on: 07/11/2014

Bid Opening Date: 05/30/2014 - 2:00 PM

PROJECT 014-351 PCN I3CN				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS</i>		<i>SCHWEIGERT CONST</i>	
				<i>PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>GREGORY, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>PROJECT 014-351 PCN I3CN</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>						
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	233	UNIT	3.00	699.00	15.00	3,495.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW	1	EACH	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
650E3060	TPE B6 CONCRETE CURB	449	FT	57.50	25,817.50	88.00	39,512.00
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>PROJECT 014B-351 PCN I3CP</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>						
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	233	UNIT	3.00	699.00	15.00	3,495.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW	1	EACH	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
650E3060	TYPE B6 CONCRETE CURB	486	FT	57.50	27,945.00	88.00	42,768.00
		TOTAL			75,560.50		109,270.00

SDDOT-Pierre Region
 104 S.Garfield, Bldg. A,
 Pierre SD 57501
 Phone (605) 773-3464